: LATIN-PHILOSOPHIE - Code : 101

‘Option

|| Province : HORS - FRONTIERE - Code : 01

ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA
Code:01001/101/01/1

Participants : 18 Dont:10F

Réussites :16 Dont: 10 F
1 GRACIELA JOSEFINA FRANCISCO F 52
2 JEOVANIA MARIA TSHIMANGA F 57
3 KAPITEN ISANG -MPAS ELISEE M 55
4 KIKONGO GEMIMA F 65
5 MATOTO MUYUKA DEBORAH F 55
6 MATUMPA SEBO NAOMIE F 52
7 MAYANZA NGOMA ESAIE M 52
8 MAYEMBA MENAYAME LOURENCO M 60
9 MBIYAVANGA KASANDA GEOVANHA F 54
10 MIRIAM BAKENIA BAMBO LUBINDO  F 62
11 NEIMAR AUGOSTO QUISSEMPIA M 54
12 NGINDU DIALEMBAMA HARDY M 52
13 NSEYA BANDEFU CHRISTENVIE F 59
14 PANZU MANUEL ADRIANO M 53
15 PLAMEDI MARTINS PINDI F 58
16 VICTORIA MABANA LUKELU F 68

AUTODIDACTES

Code:01001/101/02/0

Participants : 5 Dont: 2 F

Réussites :2 Dont:1F
1 GERALDO MAWETE MANPASI M 57
2 ISABEL VICTOR ANDRE F 50
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Option : MATHEMATIQUE-PHYSIQUE - Code : 102 || Province : HORS - FRONTIERE - Code : 01

ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA

Code:01001/102/01/1

Participants : 7 Dont:2F

Réussites :6 Dont:2F
1 BENJAMIM KIPOPI MUKWALEMBA M 58
2 ELISABETH NTUMBA SISSOKO F 52
3 MANUEL FRANCISCO FAUSTINO M 53
4 MARTINS RABI NIANGA VANGU M 61
5 SAIDI GOMES KINKELA M 50
6 VICTORIA TEHILA LUKANU F 61
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‘Option

: CHIMIE-BIOLOGIE - Code : 103

Province : HORS - FRONTIERE - Code: 01

ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA
Code:01001/103/01/1

Participants : 232
Réussites
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2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
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Dont: 127 F
1181 Dont:96 F

ABGAIL MARIA TUMBA WALELU
ADONAI BAZUNGUIDILA NKOSI
AGEU PANZO MUKUMAKU

AHMED MOUKHTAR CHERIF
ALBERTO DIASIVI MAKENGO

ANA CANDIDA ISOLA

ANA MORANCA MAVINGA

ANA RODA MVOVI

ANDERCIA FUTILA LEMA GOMES
ANTONIO JULIANO MVUAMA
ANTONIO LORETA

ANTONIO NGALULA MUSSUNGAI
ARISTOTELES PEDRO MUNGALA
ARMANDO SYLLA BEKETE
AURELIA BAYA CLEMENTE SUNDA
AVUILU SANDA MANSINSA
BASELE MUNDUNDU RUTH
BENEDITA CASSIMBA MBELOLO
BENEDITA MAYAMBA LUZOLO
BENEDITA NSIMBA MASIALA
BENEDITA TSHIMBALANGA JOAO
BENI MANGUNZA LUNGOY
BENVINDO KIEMBA NSUKA
BERNICE EDUARDO

BERTA UMBA NIANGA VANGU
BINDA NDONGA OZIAS

BOSSAY MAKIESSE ALLEGRESSE
BUNGA BATISTA LUTONADIO PINTO
CATIA STELA MENGI

CESAR PALATA MENDES

CHAVES ANTONIO MILTON
CORINA EDUARDA MBAKI PINDO
CRISTIANO VITAL QUICATA
CRISTINA BARAKA PEDRO CASSANGO
DANIEL MANDUAKILA ANTONIO MUZ
DAVID LENGELO ALBANO

DAVID ZOLA IKOMBA KUSEKANA
DEBORA LOSENGO MBUMBA
DEBORA MALAMBA BANZA
DELFINA KATSHANGA LUNZENZ
DEMBO MARIA KUNTIMA

DIVINA LOMBO KISOLO

DIVINA ROSA DA COSTA BANTU
DORCAS SUKA - SUKA SEUKA
EFRAIM BADIBANGA BERNARDO BIN

56
56
57
50
51
53
58
50
53
55
51
50
53
53
55
53
56
51
52
57
53
50
60
61
55
63
53
53
56
53
54
54
64
55
70
50
53
55
56
53
62
58
53
57

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9]
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

10

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110
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GRACIA ANDRE KEITA

GRACIA KANGA ADRIANO

GRACIA NZEK GRACELA

HENOC JOAO NONGO

HYACINTHE MAKOLO MBANGA MBU
INOQUE JOAO MAKUBITA

ISAAC MAYALA MAURICIO

ISABEL MALONDA MAIELA MASSIALA
ISRAEL MAKAMA

IZE FRANCISCA LUEMBA

JEMIMA LUBANZADIO MARCOS LUSS
JEREMIAS SAMUEL KACHALO
JESSICA CLEMENTINA MBESI MAYEL
JOAO CLAUDIO KALUVANDA

JOAO KINSUME MAMBU

JOAO MIGUEL LUNTADILA BOLANGA
JOAO RICARDO KALANDA

JOAQUIM NSEMI FREDERICO BAPTIST
JOEL ALMEIDA PANDI

JONATHAN MINSIOMI NDAYA

JOSE MONA MUTAMBUE YEKA
JOSUE JOVELINO FRANCISCO
JOVANIA MAMBU KUYENGA

JULIA ANTONIO MBALA

JUNIOR DOS SANTOS KIKANGALA MU
JUNIOR TOKO KALANDA

JUSMELA NSIMBA MAKIESSE
JUSNOLA NZUZI NGOMA

JUSTICIO NZENGOLO MAVANGU TOM
KABUNGA JEAN

KAGOLO KAMBOKA PAULA

KAPITEN NSAMBW'ETSH KETSIA
KAYENGE VEKAMENAKO JOEL
KAZAL -A-IRUND EMMANUELA ASTRI
KERENE MARIA PEDRO GRACIA
KERENE YAMBA YAMBA

KINANGA PAULA MAMBU

KINSALA MATA SHEKINAH

KINTINU LUMUENO TEMBUA
KITOKO NZINGA PATRICIO ANTONIO
KONE MOHAMED

LANDU MAYEYE DANIEL

LEA KALUNDU MFUMULEKI KIKONG
LUIS DA GRACA RAUJO

LUVUALU TOMAS KIANGEBENI TOTO
MAFUALA MATETA

MAKAYA ANDRE NZONZOLO
MALEMBELA ANTONICK

MAMBOTE CRISTINA ANTONIO MONI

50
64
57

53
56
57
60
57

51
50
55

52
54
61
57
53
50
55
52
57
50
55
67

53

65
51
53

51

53
58
66
64
50
54
51

57

50
53
53

56
72
56
55

54
69
52
60
57

51
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
13
139
140
14
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

MONICA MBAKA NSUMBU KAKIESE
MPUTU FATIMA PEDRO LUKEBA
MUHENGE TAMBWE BILONDA
MUPONDO MALOSA

MUTUENA NSONA ANA

MVULU ANDRE SIMAO AFONSO
MWANGA KADIMA

NANIWUNAVO MAYINGI

NARCISO NDUWA KINDENDE
NATANIEL MUKONKOLE SAMBO LUT
NATHAN MASALA KAMALANDUA
NDOMBELE MALASI

NDONGALA NKADI EMANUEL MAYAS
NEGO MBUEBU MUNDELE

NGIENGO BELESI

NGIMBI NZOLA DIANSONGI
NICOLAU DIANANUKA ROGEIRO
NKUNGA DIMBA

NOEMIA VINZA LUTUMBA

NSENE ENOCK FLAVIO

NSIMBA NGEYIVANGILA MARDOCHE
NSOKELE BASUNGA

NZINGA GARCIA JULIA

ORNELA MANUELA SILVANO LUFUND
OTINIEL NSISI MASSAMBA DANIEL K
PALATA RODRIGO MARQUES ANTONI
PATRICIO DIAS DAVID

PAULA KISOLOKELE LUFUANKENDA
PROSPERO LUBADI LUTUMBA
RAFAEL SAMBA

RHODE ISABEL LUBINDO

RIFCA XICUDI KINAVUIDI CABEIA
ROSA PEDRO MUYAYA

SAMUEL NSUMBU CASSULE
SANTIMA MUSA KEMAL

SARA MAYA DA SILVA

SARA PEDRO TXISSUEIA

SARAH NAPASSA LUBI

SEBASTIAO KALONDA EMANUEL
SEFORA ITCHALE FRANCISCO MALEN
SEMBO METAMA DEBORAH
SILVANO CAIOMBO CABUNDA
SILVIA DOMINGOS

SILVIA OLGA GOMES FINA

SIMONE ISABEL ANTONIO MOMBO
SONIA MOBILA AFONSO

TAMASAMA POLA

TANSI KAFUTI

TIAGO CHIAMENA MACOSSO MACAN

oo

fuy

F 51
F 55
F 51
M 58
F 58
M 62
50
53
54
56
50
55
57
52
54
57
61
53
51
54
52
64
54
57
53
60
51
54
60
54
56
70
57
57
50
52
60
55
54
54
55
53
56
52
55
53
52
50
53
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111 MANUANA YAMAKELE PEDRO M 53 | 176 TIDA ODILIA MOHAMED CHERIF 69
46 EL-NIMPAY KATUNGA 59

112 MANZANGI MAMUFI BOLO F 55 | 177 TSHIKA TSHIMANGA RUTH 50
47 EMANUEL ELONGA LUMBU 70

113 MARIO FRANCISCO MANUEL M 59 = 178 VICTORINA MANZAMBI ZOLA 53
48 EMILIA DIANGINI CARLOS 57

114 MARLENA AUGUSTO TANGA F 51 179 WALA RUTE CUMBI AGOSTINHO 61
49 EMILIANA VICTORIA MBIZI 53

115 MARTA TUSANISA TAZI NSUKAMI F 57 | 180 YASMINE YANFU FILIPE 51
50 ESTER MARIA FORE MAVUNGU 53

116 MASSAMBA MANUANA M 60 = 181 ZECA AGOSTINHO JUNIOR M 55
51 ESTEVAO MANGITUKULU PUATI 54

117 MASSUNGAMA ALBERTINA MUNDELE F 54
52 FATOUMATA DIARAYE DIALLO 61

118 MAVINGA ANA ROSARIA F 61 = AUTODIDACTES
53 FRANCISCA MASAMBA SANTOS 50
<4 FRANCISCO MUAYI ;119 MAYOKO MAMBU KERENE F 53 | Code:01001/103/02/0

120 MENGUI LUYEYE NIBUIDI ADOLFO M 57 | Participants: 6 Dont: 2 F
55 FUNGULA SCHADRAC 52 Réussite : Zéro

121 MICHEL ROBERTO NGAMBO MANGAL M 53
56 GAEL MULENGA 56

122 MIRIAM AMBROSINA BANGA F 59
57 GEMIMA BAZANGIMINA PEMBELE 52

123 MIYALA KIMBAMBA EXAUCE F 53
58 GEMIMA KAMONI MAYOMONA MART F 57 ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA

124 MOISES ALFREDO ABIZINI M 55
59 GEMIMA MATONDO GARCIA JOAO  F 51 Code : 01002 /103 /01 /1

125 MOKE MOSENG EBENEZER F oS4 | po 50
60 GEOVANI MARBOTY VATA M 61 126 MOKE OBWIBI ELIEZER F 55 articipants : Dont: 22 F
61 GINOSKO NZEZA NDUALU M 53 Réussites 26 Dont: 20 F
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: CHIMIE-BIOLOGIE - Code : 103

‘Option

|| Province : HORS - FRONTIERE - Code : 01

ANA MARIA ALBERTO F 52
BRUNO CARLOS MBUNGO M 53
DAVINA MAMBANGULA BAZEIWUTA F 61
DORCIA MAKENGO NZENZI F 55
EDMUNDO MAMBOTE LILO PEDRO M 65
ELISA BAYAMBA

ESPERANCA VAKEBILA YABA
EVARISTO BIVUILA KIALA MABOLISI
FAUSTINO PONGO MUANDA

ISABEL BINDA GIMBI

JESSICA DIMONEKENE

JOAO MALONDA DANIEL

JOSEFINA NGOMA MBUNGO
KAPINGA KIANFU STEFFY

MAKAYA MBONGO BUITI

MARIE JOSE MASSAMBA

MATILDE MBAY FERNANDA DIBAYA
MAYIMONA MABUNGU HENOCK
MEDI ALIMASSI MBATCHI

NSANGU NGUNGA SARA

PEDRO NZEZA CUMBO

PHEMBA KIONGA PRISCILLE

PRISCA MAIMONA BUMBA BARROS
SIMBU MAZEBO RENATE

VERONICA SONGO MVUKA
VIRGINIA NTOTO

]
[
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59
62
57

64

53

62

52

71

53

62

55
54

70

60
63

64

65

53

55

62
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: PEDAGOGIE GENERALE - Code : 201

‘Option

|| Province : HORS - FRONTIERE - Code : 01

ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA

Code:01001/201/01/1
Participants : 67 Dont:45F
Réussites :52 Dont:33F

AICHA SITA INES DIAKITE F 53
BOKOLOMBA NZALI F 50
CELESTE BUMBA KOLA F 58
CRISTIANO NTUNTAMU NTEMUENE M 53
DANIELA MADALENA MBANGU
DIATEZUA MARIA FERNANDO
DIVINA BISANGA NDABIN

DIVINA MARIA LINDEZA SAWAVINGA
ELDA MADALENA ANTONIO

ELIEZER WAGNER CASSUL DANIEL
ELISA DIAS FERNANDO

ELISA MASUKU VICENTE KOMBA
EVALINA TOMATALA CARLOS

FUTI MUANDA

GLORIA LONGO DIAMBUANA

JESUS MARAVILHA KELANI KONDE D
JORGE LUTETE MASSAMBA

JOSAFAT PEMBELE AMBROSIO
JOSELINA DISISA MAWETE

KANIKI MPOYI LOURENCO

KILANDI BAFWASA LUSANDU

22 KUFUANDI PANZO

23 LADY MORAISE BALBINE

24 LAKUA NKUSU BENEDITE

25 LUYINDULADIO MABONDO WANZOL
26 MAKUMBI NGOY CAROLE

27 MANUEL MAMPUYA MANZAMBI

28 MANUEL MUANZA CALALA

29 MARCOLINE QUITOTI TERESA MANUE
30 MARIA ANTONIO LUBAKI JOAO

31 MBALA TOMATALA CARLOS

32 MBELA POYILA JOAO CELESTINO

33 MEDAR DIEUDONNE MUANZA

34 MEIA MADIANGA LUZOLO

35 MIRA KABAWU HELENA

36 MOISES YANIONGO NGIMBI MILAND
37 MUJINGA KALALA

38 NAOMIE MUIKA MITONGA

39 NDIONI MAMBU

40 NDUKA KAPELEKO DAVINIOR

1
w
Nl

53
53
50
53
65
54
56
51
51
51
50
59
55
53
52
52
59
53
57
50
55
55
50
56
51
51
62
52
56
54
50
53
62
50
59
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41 NGALULA KASONGA 56
42 NSIALA BONGA MEDA 50
43 OKAMBA NGWAPE F 61
44 PAULO KANIKI LUBAKI M 58
45 PRISCILA MABALA NDUMBA F 66
46 RACHEL BULU JUSTINO F 50
47 RUTE TENDULA KIBALA F 57
48 SAMUEL PAULO MBEMBA M 50
49 SANGO MUKWABIAU F 51
50 TABITA SOFIA NDOMBELE F 50
51 TERESA MUANZE KENIA DIALAMICU F 54
52 WAYISA MBAU CARMEL M 58

AUTODIDACTES

Code:01001/201/02/0

Participants : 4 Dont:3F

Réussite 01 Dont:1F

1 KINAVUIDI MUNKATA F 50
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‘Option

: COMMERCIALE ET GESTION - Code: 301

Province : HORS - FRONTIERE - Code: 01

ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA
Code:01001/301/01/1

Participants : 117
Réussites  :92
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2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6
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Dont:85F
Dont: 68 F

ALDA LUSALA NGOMBO

ALEMBE MONGA ASTRIDE
ALEXANDRE CARLOS MBELE
ALEXANDRE MEYA BOLEME
ALONGO DAVID MOLE

AMELIA CATIA ANTONIO SEBASTIAO
ANGELICA NELUMBU ATTI

BENCAO DE WALTER VATA
BENJAMIN MUAKI KIME

BIKINGA JENOVI NSUMBU OSCAR
CANDIDA CARLOTA DEMBO
CELESTINO PACIENCIA BUNGI
CEPHORA MAKETO MALENGI
CLAUDIO MUTOMBO NSUMBU KAKIE
CLAUDIO TUADI JOAO

CRISTINA LUMINGU KASALA
DANIELA MUPOSE WANDALICA
DIAKANUA LUAKA MARAVILHA
DIALLO ADJA MAMADOU

DIBEYA MPUTU PRINCESSE

ELIAS DANIEL

ELIZABETH JULIA KUPASSA DAVID
EMILIA PATRICIA KUNA NZIMBO
ENGRACIA MALUNGO NSEMO
EXAUCE MARIA HELENA

FATIMA CLEMENTINA SAPALO MAYE
FLORA DELFINA KUBANZA NDOMBEL
FOFANA HAWA

FRANCISCA MUZUMA KIOSO
FRANCISCO ANTONIO KALONDA
GEDEAO NOE DAVID BUANZA
GERMANE SUMBI KIANFU NZAZI
HELENA MUAMBA MUKOMO

ISABEL MBALA LUIS

ISRAEL LEON NDOSETA

JAMILA MAKITU DIAWARA
JAQUELINA DIZOLELE FELICIANO ND
JESSICA MFUMU CAXITA MATEUS
JOAO MARCELINO BUAKASSA

JOAO NSIMBA LUYEYE

JOAQUIM PANZU PAULO

JOSE KISISI FIFY FRANCISCO
JOSEFINA CATUSA JOSE

JOYCE NDOMBAXI MAKIESE
JULIANA BAMUADISSA MBASI
KABEDI KALEMBA TABITA

KALASI PANZO DIVINA

KAWANDA MUAKU GAD

KIALA KAPU PLAMEDI

KIBANGOU SEPHORA BELDY
LAURINA JACINTO LUCIANO SERROT
LIDIA ELISA NDOMBELE BULULU
LOVANIA JOAO MIGUEL

LUDUVINA MATONDO PEDRO AFONS
MANDA VUVU FILIPE GASTAO
MANSAMUNA SOFIA NGOMA LANDU
MANUELA FERNANDES MADIOKO
MARAVILHA ANA NGOMA
MARCELINA SEBASTIAO EDUARDO
MARIA MENA FILIPE GASTAO
MARIA NSIMBA FINIKINA

M
M
M

F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

55

50
51
51

53
51

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9]
92
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MASIKA ELIZABETE SIALA SERAFIM
MAURICIO BUANGA TERESA MUAND
MBOMBOLO MATUALA JANNETTE
MICHAEL MBUYAMBA KAMBIDIBUA
MIMPUTU MVUALA SYLAMITE
MIRIAM KETSIA KULEVUKA MIGUEL
MORENA MAKIESSE

MPUTU SALAMBAY PEDRO JOAO
MUCHILA NGOMBE MARIE LUISE
MULU MGAYILA JEMIMA

MUNANI NAMUESI CELESTINO
MUNSEKI AISHA SEYA

MUPATA KIENZI KERENE

MUSHIYA MARCOS

NATALIA MAKAYA DORCAS
NDABOKONI BALOMA BLANCHE NEIG
NGONDIMA ADULA JULIA

NKEMIE MARIA CLARA

NKULA DIMBU

PEDRO MILAGRE JOAO MULAMBA
PRICILIA ALEGRIA TONDA KINAVUID
PRINCILIA LUZALA MBUNGA
PRISCILA DINENE NZUZI MBUANGI
PRISCILA MARIA SAMBA LUMINGU
ROSA SIMAO LUBAKI

RUTH MADALENA NGIABA SUSU
SEFORA LUYENGO MBILU LUMBU
SEFORA TCHITISA LEMBE MFUTILA
SIMEONE MBUITA AMBROSIO
WAWINA BEANA SOURIA

ZACARIAS ABIL CAXALA NGANGU

AUTODIDACTES

Code: 01001 /301/02/0
Participant: 1

Réussite

: Zéro

ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA
Code: 01002 /301/01/1

Participants : 12
Réussites :10
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Dont:10F
Dont:8F

IMANHA NDJARE

JOAO MALONDA DANIEL

JOSEFINA ZINGA NTOTO

JULIANA MACAIA MOMBO
LUBANZADIO ALPHONSINE DORCAS
LUCIA SEIA MUKENDE

MANUEL BANGANGA TIRBUCIO
MARIA JORGINA MIKOLO

MASHAPO MARGUERITHE MIRA
VIVIANA DA GRACA MORO FRANCISC

F 51
M 61
F 51
M 54

=== ™= ™
W
w

M 63
F 53
F 59
F 59
F 56
F 57
M 56
F 55
F 54
F 60
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‘Option

: ELECTRICITE - Code : 903

Province : HORS - FRONTIERE - Code: 01

ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA
Code: 01001 /903/01/1

Participants : 75
Réussites :53
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55}
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Dont:3 F
Dont:1F

ANDRADE SEPELE EMILIO
ANDRE FUTI UMBA PANZO
ANDRE NAMBI SOMO

ANTONIO NGUEMBA MBALA
ANTONIO PACIENCIA DOMINGOS
BAYAYILA MBOKA RUTH GERALDO
BIKAKALA OBED AFONSO
BONNEVIE MAMPA ANTONIO
CHRISTO MANUEL

CRISTIANO COND LUMEKA LUBAKI
DANIEL JOSE MUANDA
EBENEZER MASSAMBA MBALA
EDILSON ROGER ANTONIO
EDSON JONATHAN MBAMBI
FRANCISCO GABRIEL NDOMBELE
INOQUI PEDRO DIANZAMBI
ISRAEL JOAO MESSO GONCALVES
JANCITO KASAMBA NDINGA
JEREMIAS MIGUEL BASEYA
JOAO MALAWU MBALA

JOAO PEDRO EBIBA

JOAO PEDRO MOPOSSE

JOEL AMBROSO MONGA
JONATHAN MAVAVANGO PAULO
JONATHAN NEVES KAWIYU
JOSUE LUZOLO KINANGA
KABAMBA ILAMBO ANTONIO
KIANGEBENI NDONGALA
KITENGE MUNZANGA

LEONEL LOKUMU VICENTE
LUANZA MIGUEL NDOMA PEDRO
MABANZA EZECHIEL

MALONGO DANIEL KILONGA
MANGALA VALBI BENJAMIN
MARCO LUZENZO GABRIEL
MARCO MALUNGU NSEMO
MASELA NZINGA

MAURICIO MASSAMPU

MBALA LUSU LUCAS

MOISES AKANGA ELONGA
MOISES KASSELA KAMBAXI JOAO
MOISES TUNGA NZUNGU

NATAN NIKIMI MBIAVANGA
NGANA MAKAYA DAMASIO
NGOMA NSASI JOSUE

NGUIDI MIGUEL PANZO MAYELE
PAULO AFONSO MIGUEL NTALANI
PEDRO JOSE NAWEII

ROBERTO MOISES DIANA
ROMEU MBOMBO MBAIO
SOULEMANE SOUMARO
TAMAKU MAKA

VICTOR MBUKU MUKA

AUTODIDACTES

Code: 01001 /903 /02 /0
Participants : 3

Réussite

: Zéro
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56
52
53
54
52
52
58
50
53
50
50
54
51
57
52
53
53
56
50
50
52
50
52
52
55
53
51
51
53
50
53
53
54
52
50
54
53
52
50
51
50
53
54
51
53
50
54
52
55
52
57
50
56

ECOLE CONSULAIRE P.E. LUMUMBA

Code: 01002 /903 /01/1
Participants : 16
Réussites :16

CALEB BIOTA NZOLAMESO

ELIAS DIDIER KAMBU MALILA
JOAO MALONDA DANIEL
JOAO MAVINGA ZUZI VEMBA
JOAO QUIBUNGO SUMBO
JORDAO DIONZO JOSE LULE
JUSTINO BRAS

10 KHONDE MAVUNGU

11 MANUEL SIALU BUNGO

12 MAWANGA MARIPU YVES

13 ROGERIO NGOMA

14 SALOMAO ALBERTO DIBAYA
15 SAMUEL MAMPUYA NZAU

16 SIMBA JOAO SOBA

Nele R = Y e R L ]

CARLOS NHIMI PUATI NDUNGUI
EDUARDO MANUEL PRESO MABOLISI
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